B U T T O N  F I X E D  O R  A D J U S TA B L E
F I X I N G  S Y S T E M
ARTHRO
ANCHOR
BUTTON
ARTHROVIMS
ANCHOR
ANCHOR

PRODUCTS
ARTHROVIMS® BUTTON fixation  systems must be stored in their original, unopened packaging, in a clean and
dry environment, at ambient temperature.
ARTHROVIMS® BUTTON fixation systems are packed in double sealed pouch and sterilized with ethylene
oxide. Single use only.  Do not re-sterilise.
Instrumentations for ligamentoplasty (ACL-PCL), Acromioclavicular Disjunction (ACD) and arthroscopic
Latarjet surgery are available. For further information, please read the IFU and/or contact us.
DESIGNATION SIZE/ COLOR  REFERENCE
ADJUSTABLE BUTTON LOOP  external  White/Blue VSDL-2001
ADJUSTABLE BUTTON LOOP  external   White/Green VSDL-2002
ADJUSTABLE BUTTON LOOP  internal  White/Blue VLFT-1000
TITANIUM SHOULDER BUTTON 8 mm Blue VDL-2000B
TITANIUM SHOULDER BUTTON 8 mm Green VDL-2000G
TITANIUM SHOULDER BUTTON 10 mm Blue VDL-2010B
TITANIUM SHOULDER BUTTON  10 mm Green VDL-2010G
BUTTON LOOP  15 mm VBL-15
 20 mm VBL-20
 25 mm VBL-25
 30 mm VBL-30
 35 mm VBL-35
 40 mm VBL-40
 45 mm VBL-45
 50 mm VBL-50
 55 mm VBL-55
 60 mm VBL-60
BUTTON LOOP EXTENSION PLATE  Blue VEP-01
LATARJET STANDARD KIT 1 8 mm VLSK-06
LATARJET SMALL SHOULDER KIT 2  10 mm VLSS-03
2292